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T AL e R AREA CALULATIONS S NP | ELE oo s
FOR SINGLES & SEMIS UP TO 2 STOREY ~ ] GROUND FLOOR AREA = 13017 Sq. Ft.
PROVIDE | ROW BRIDSING FOR SPANS OF ELEVATION | WALL FT® | WALL MT? | OPENING FT? | OPENING MT? | PERCENTAGE
N " oo WOl AN 5'-T', 2 ROWS FOR SPANS GREATER THAN T' SECOND FLOOR AREA = 1645 Sq. Ft.
20"x6" CONCRETE STRIP FOOTINGS BELOW FOUNDATION WALLS. TOTAL FLOOR AREA = 2955| Sq. Ft. FRONT 84158 1874 121.66 1120 1435 %
24"x8" CONCRETE STRIP FOOTINGS BELOW PARTY WALLS. ErER 1O RoOr TRUSS SHoP D — 27453 5q M. LEFT SIDE 106862 qd.26 22118 2060 2015 %
RANW IST FLOOR OPEN AREA = |O Sqg. Ft.
EOUNDATION WALLS WITH ENGINEEED JIOISTS OVER 16' SPANS ALL ROOF FRAMING INFORMATION SND E 2 OPEN AREA =10 sq = RIGHT SIDE 941.25 92.04 49.25 458 491 %
24"'x8" CONCRETE STRIP FOOTINGS BELOW FOUNDATION WALLS. D FLOOR O = q. Ft. AR 20529 4B 5520 443 928 %
ADD TOTAL OPEN AREAS | = O| <g. Ft. - - : -
LOCTIMGS OM ENGINERTD L LL PLANS NOT DRAWN TO ACTUAL GRADE. REFER ADD FIN. BASEMENT AREA = O] °g. Ft.
S R T FOOTINGS WITH REINFORCING TO FINAL GRADING PLAN. GROS5 FLOOR AREA = 24955| Sq, Ft. TOTAL 3112714 34493 54141 50l 1476 %
30"x&" CONCRETE STRIP FOOTINGS WITH REINFORCING 27453 5g. M.
BELOW PARTY WALLS. GROUND FLOOR COVERAGE | = 1207 Sq. Ft.
(REFER TO FOOTING DETAILS ON ENGINEERED FILL) REFER TO FLOOR FRAMING SHOP DRANWINGS GARAGE COVERAGE /AREA| = 394 Sq, Ft.
ASSUME THE LARGER FOOTING SIZE FOR ENSINEERED FRAMING LATOUTS — JUNIPER Il ELEV.2 ENERGY STAR
WHEN TWO CONDITIONS APPLY PORCH COVERAGE / AREA | = 40| Sqg. Ft. .
[P TOTAL COVERAGE W PORCH = 1&46| Sqg. Ft. 2 2 2 2
ASSUMED 120 KPa (18 ps..) SOIL BEARING CAPACITY OR 40 KPa g;i xg STluzq NALI?z JIAIIT_‘ED TﬁesnglER AND e sq ELEVATION | WALL FT WALL MT® | OPENING FT* | OPENING MT* | PERCENTAGE
ENGINEERED SOIL FILL, TO BE VERIFIED ON SITE. BLOCC:KKS 4._8.'.% c "'\;ERTT,CC’//AL Al\ll_DD /16" — - 9 m FRONT 219.08 1610 125.60 169 1536 %
EXT PLYNOOD SHEATHING. TOTAL COVERAGE WO PORCH | = o8| 5g. Ft. : : : : :
D FooTnos - 5844 Bq, m LEFT SIDE 106862 | 9428 24836 2308 2824 %
—eeeeme RIGHT SIDE 46433 q1.45 4925 458 500 %
120 KPa NATIVE SOIL 40 KPa ENGINEERED FILL SOl T
FI = 42'x42'xI8" CONCRETE PAD  Fl = 48"x46"x20" CONCRETE PAD SONESSEMESSNE AREA CALCULATIONS ELEVY. 2 REAR 0524 1481 15526 14.43 1928 %
F2 = 36"x36"x16" CONCRETE PAD F2 = 40"x40"x|6" CONCRETE PAD ' ZROUND FLO0R AREA _ SBa S FT
F5 = 16"x16"x8" CONCRETE PAD  F5 = 18"xI®"x8®" CONCRETE PAD NOTE: MAXIMUM HEIGHT OF WALL TOTAL FLOOR AREA — =T 5o 7t : ' . :
(REFER TO FLOOR PLAN FOR UNUSUAL SIZE PADS NOT ON CHART) FOR THIS DETAIL 15 18'-O" - 655 52 M.
THWO STORY HEIGHT WALL DETAIL 5T FLOOR OPEN AREA | = O Sq. FE. 5 | TOWN OF MILTON RECEIVED
WHEN VENEER CUT IS GREATER THAN 26" A 10" POURED CONC. z WiiioNl PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT TOWN OF MILTON
210 V5 oL i LD oA ST T P  Eemuere
DD . B T = O| Sg. Ft.
e 70 B 5 e s ot i ENTRA T oD BN e S e ey GROSS FLOOR AREA | = 2o Squt oo B S BuiLoiNG DivisioN
a — —_A" = . .
. iON]éID'I/BZ?Cé)’i'IrNeog"BAXSHEA?HﬁI.C. VERTICAL >76.02 ™M Neither the issuance of a permit nor carrying out of
: F - 5q . inspections by the Town of Milton relives the owner from
= . . full responsibility for compliance with the provisions of
BRICK VENEER LINTELS ‘Wm GROUND FLOOR COVERAGE — Iéﬁ: :q' F;t the Ontario Building Code Act and the Ontario Building
WLI = 3-1/2"x3-1/2"x1/4"L @Oxd0x6.0L) + 2-2"x&" SPR. No.2 1 GARAGE COVERAGE /AREA| = q- Sone S IR S el (R A
ﬁ; - g:xg_:;g:xg//:gl}: ((:2050 >;qOO><&D.OOLl;)++22—22"">I<g: ggg zog lo* lo* PORCH COVERAGE / AREA | = 324 SQ' Ft. By-laws of the gegion of Halton and Town of Milton
= 5"x3-1/2"x XAdOxS . -2"x . No. —
WA = 6'%3-1/2"x3/8"L (50xdOXI0.0L) + 2-2"x12" SPR. No.2 TOTAL COVERAGE W PORCH | = 2012| 5q. Ft.
et . S NOTE: MAXIMUM HEIGHT OF WALL FOR THIS - GENERAL NOTES/CONSTRUCTION DETAILS
WL = 6"x4"x3/8"L (150xI00xI0.0L) + 2-2"x12" SPR. No.2 7 = 18642 Sg. m. ) - .
WLE = 5"%3-1/2"%5/16"L (125xA0x&.0L) + 2-2"x12" SPR. No.2 IlgElg!L IS 20'-2" AND MAXIMUM WIDTH TOTAL COVERAGE WO PORCH = 688 50 FL Reviewed model drawings to be read in
WLT = 5"%x3-1/2"x5/16"L (125x90x&.0L) + 3-2"xI0" SPR. No.2 —© gq- conjunction with reviewed general notes,
WLS = 5'%3-1/2"x5/16"L (125xA0x&.OL) + 3-2"x12" SPR. No.2 THWO STORY HEIGHT WALL DETAIL = 56.22| 5q. m. constructions details and specifications
WL = 6"x4"x3/8"L (150xI100x10.0L) + 3-2"xI2" SPR. No.2
WoOoOD LINTELS AND BEAMS TOWN OF MILTON
WBI = 2-2"x&" SPR. No.2 (2-38x18&4 SPR. No.2) i PLANNING AND DEVE*LOPI\/IENT
WB2 = 3-2'x&" SPR. No.2 (3-38xI84 SPR. No.2) RMD1*223 ZONE
WB3 = 2-2"xI0" SPR. No.2 (2-38x235 SPR. No.2) THE MI%@%?&%@@%E OF BUILDING ENVELOPE AND EQUIPMENT ZONING: APPROVED
WB4 = 3-2"xI0" SPR. No.2 3-36x235 SPR. No.2) SHALL
WB5 = 2-2"xI2" SPR. No.2 (2-36x286 SPR. No.2) ?OONIIB,\:L\] Oi':?:ﬂEZBELL APR 22, ZD(lsz
WB6 = 3-2"'xI2" SPR. No.2 (3-38x286 SPR. No.2) 2012 ENERSY STAR V-121
WBT = 5-2"xI2" SPR. No.2 (5-38x286 SPR. No.2)
MBIl = 4-2"'xI0" SPR. No.2 (4-38x235 SPR. No.2)
WBI2 = 4-2"xI2" SPR. No.2 (4-38x2866 SPR. No.2) COMPONENT NOTE
CEILING WITH ATTIC SPACE 28
LAMINATED VENEER LUMBER (LVL) BEAMS MINIMUM RS! (R) VALUE (R50)
LVLIA = -1 3/4" x T 1/4" (-45x14) CELLING NITHOUT ATTIC SPACE =40
LVLI = 2-1 3/4" x T /4" 2-45xI84) VINMM RS! (R) VALUE 30
LVL2 = 3-| 3/4" x T |/4" 3-45x184)
LVL3 = 4-| 3/4" x 7T 1/4" (4-45x|54) EXPOSE FLOOR 546
LVL4A = |-| 3/4" x 94 1/2" (1-45x240) MINIMUM R8I (R) VALUE R3|
LVL4 = 2-1 3/4" x 9 |/2" (2-45x240) SUPPORTED STEEL ® (e
LVLS = 3-| 3/4" x 9 |/2" 3-45x240) ANGLE UP TO II'-T". WALLS ABOVE GRADE 44
LVLEA = 4-| 3/4" x 9 |/2" (4-45x240) OmﬁfWE\}?E TO SE N\ MINIMUM RSI (R) VALUE (R20+R5)
LVLEA = |- 3/4" x Il /8" (I-45x300) ENED
LVLG = 2-1 3/4" x || T/&" (2-45x300) ENGINEER. E'l 3&?%”557‘%% LU 20 gfi )
LVLT = 3-1 3/4" x |l /8" B-45x300) NKE
LVLIA - Sl Sy x LV (4453500 ' EDGE OF DELON GRADE 514D 1o i e buldars compste responsivity (o
Il:xll:?l _= 32—_II 53// 4I:I : II44I:I ((52—_:55:335566)) INVERTED < 600mm BELOW GRADE (RIO) fulg/ (ﬂamplly wtl)tlrr: the /i\r:;hitectu(;al Gq%%line‘s
LVLIO = 21 B/a% s 15" G-dondot) 3-1/2'%3-1/2'1/4 MINIMIM RS (R) VALUE including zoning provisions and any provisions
BRICK/ QT%EXTOXﬁGOIiE WINDOWS ¢ SLIDING S |2 lr;stsutbqivisiton agreer)gleng. The Contfrol
LOOSE STEEL LINTELS JToNE MAXIMIM U-VALUE GLASS DOORS | ENER6Y STAR ® ZOKE € (ER 29V 14) examining of Spproving sito (lotting) plans of
LI = 3-1/2'x3-1/2"1/4"L [@OxAOx6.0L) = Py ———— BuldinG ode or permitmatior of that sy
L2 = 4"X3—|;2 "X5//|6"L (100x90x&.0L) VINIMUM AFUE d5% ENERGY STAR ® WITH ECM house can be properly built or located on its lot.
L3 = 5"'%x3-1/2"x5/16"L (125x40x&.0L) =
L4 = 6"x3-1/2"x3/8"L (150xdOxI0.0L. . This is to certify that these pl I
15 2 Ganaron, motooioon) 645 FIREPLACE ELECTRONC SPARK IGNTION SR . e e s o
w n " g Guidelines approved by the Town of
L& = T"'x4"x3/8"L (IT5x100x10.0L) HRY TIER 2 65% SRE ENERGY STAR ® HRY TO MILTON.
INVERTED MINIMUM EFFICIENCY BE INTERCONNECTED TO THE FURNACE FAN
3-1/2"%3-1/2"x1/4" MUST BE BALANCED INDICATING ON HIGH
DOOR SCHEDULE (40x40x6.0) SPEED FRESH/STALE
NOS. | WIDTH |HEIGHT | HEIGHT TYPE STEEL ANGLE HOT WATER TANK CONDENSING HOT WATER TANK 90% TE
&'-a'" | 10' OR MORE ENVIROSENCE
CRLNG | cRILING SUPPORTED DRAIN WATER HEAT RECOVERY ONE SHOWER > 42% STEADY R3-42 OR —W
I | 2-0] e-8" &-o" INSULATED ENTRANCE DOOR BRICK/ STEEL ANGLE D342 ————
la | 2-8'| e&-8" 8o INSULATED FRONT DOORS STONE A ESCC MODEL
2| 2v8"| e&-8" &-o" WOOD & GLASS DOOR VENEER gE REVIEWEITDO AIR TIGHTNESS MUST MEET MINIMIM | DETACHED LEVEL | (25 ACH/0.1® NLR)
3 g:zg: Z:Zg: g::g: E%TL%RS?_%BD%OO%R B ENGINEER. ATTACHED LEVEL | (3.0 ACH/0.26 NLR) ENERGY STAR - V 12.7
5 | 26| &-s e INTERIOR SLAB DOOR INVERTED STEEL DUCT SEALING gE-IfURN SUPPLDUZTZUCTS I m (HORIZONTAL) OF J U N I P E R 1 1
6| 2-2"| o&-&" &"-o" INTERIOR SLAB DOOR ANGLE DETAIL FOR STRUCTURE ONLY
ki |'-6" 6'-o" &'-o" INTERIOR SLAB DOOR LIeHTS 15% CFls OR LEDs ENERGY STAR
5. The undersigned has reviewed and takes responsibility for this REGION DESIGN INC. SHEET TITLE CONTRACTOR SHALL CHECK ALL
4 design, and has the qualifications and meets the requirements set AREA CHARTS gyJUEL%ﬁ'SGAC'VﬁHELﬁSQEO'XEDBEESEET
. f : PN H 8700 DUFFERIN ST.
out in the Ontario Building Code to be a designer. \ EGION ANY DISCREPANCIES TO THE DESIGNER. mn ar
3. _ “QUALIFICATION INFORMATION - CONCORD, ONTARIO PRINTS ARE NOT TO BE SCALED. ™
2 Required unless design is exerr:pt und‘er Division C, Subsection 3.2.5 of the building code LaK 456 ESIGN SCALE o V G AREA 2955 PAGE No.
. |ISSUED FOR REVIEW 0CcT2016 | VIKAS GAJJAR 28770 b (416) 736-4096 3/16"=1"-0" - O PROJECT NAME
REVISIONS NAME | SIGNATURE BCIN  (005) 860-0746 NC. E L2016 |T PROJEST2_10_11 LECCO RIDGE
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DECORATIVE DECORATIVE
CHIMNEY CHIMNEY
POT/CAP POT/CAP N

@ NOTES:

DIRECT VENT GAS FIREPLACE

DIRECT VENT GAS FIREPLACE.

E VENT TO BE A MINIMUM 300mm
ND (12") FROM ANY OPENING AND

SECO ABOVE FIN. GRADE. REFER TO

FLOOR ©AS UTILIZATION CODE

@EDNVENTIDNAL ROOF FRAMING
(*See OBC 9.23.4.2.(1))

FOR MAX. 2240mm (1-4") SPAN,
— 36x&9 (2"x4") RAFTERS @400mm
=T (16") oc.. FOR MAX. 3530mm (II'-T")
1 SPAN, 38x140 (2'x6") RAFTERS
@400mm (16") o.c.. RIDGE BOARD
ToP OF PLATE PARTI AL PL AN TO BE 5Imm (2") DEEPER. 3&x34
(2'x4") COLLAR TIES AT MIDSPANS.
CEILING JOISTS TO BE 38x8d
N (2'x4") @400mm (16") 0.c. FOR MAX.
2630mm (4'-3") SPAN & 3&xI40
(2'x6") @ 400 (16") o.c. FOR MAX.
4450mm (14'-T") SPAN. RAFTERS
FOR BUILT-UP ROOF TO BE 3&x&9
LI (2'x4") @600mMm (24") o.c. WITH A
LOW 38x689 (2'x4") CENTER POST TO THE
DIRECT VENT TRUSS BELOW, LATERALLY BRACED
6AS @

GROUND @1800mm (6'-0") o.c. VERTICALLY.
FIREPLACE i

|
L

|/|I_5“ L

32

LI HieH

2-2X12 BLOCKING ALL

AROIND AT CEILING HEIGHTS

w
&8
MAX. 3'-0"

CHIMNEY FRAMING

2'-10"
©
Hl
[

FOR LATERAL SUPPORT OF

MAX. 6'-0"
MAX. 6'-0"

L |'-3" L

TOP OF
PLATE

il

2-2x12 BLOCKING ALL AROUND
AT CEILING HEIGHT FOR
LATERAL SUPPORT OF CHIMNEY
FRAMING. CONNECT CHIMNEY

WALL TO WOOD BLOCKING.

=
1
94
S
A%

A
3]

MAX. 1&'-I"

THO STOREY
@ VOLWME SPACE
1
il

MAX. 18"

THO STOREY
@ VOLUME SPACE
|

SECOND
FLOOR

W

GH
Ol

HI
L

| =

2-WB6

MAX. 1O0'-|"
MAX. 1O0'-|"
54"

FLOOR @TWD STOREY VOLUME SPACES

FOR A MAXIMUM 5490mm (18'-0")
HEIGHT, PROVIDE 2-38&x140
(2-2"x6") CONTINUOUS STUDS
@300mm (12") o.c. FOR BRICK AND
N Ll / - 400mm (16") o.c. FOR SIDING.
INVERTED 75°| g PROVIDE SOLID WOOD BLOCKING
I'- BETWEEN STUDS @1220mm (4-0")
EIN. SECOND FLOOR N o.c. VERT. /16" EXT. PLYWOOD.

Gt - PARTIAL PLAN

= RECEIVED
— 3 TOWN OF MILTON

K _— k<
=
E HeH MAR 29, 2017
= = = A JUNIPER 11F

LI
N\ WB6 HieH v BUILDING DIVISION

WoxI5 LOW
r ____=/_ ) TOWN OF MILTON
GR i i PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT
T OUND "LTON JUNIPER 11F MODEL

~ FLOOR WooD BUILDING: REVIEWED
BLOCKING SCOTT SHERRIFFS APR 13, 2017

X X PLANS EXAMINER DATE
Neither the issuance of a permit nor carrying out of
@)\ ®.'\ Q| inspections by the Town of Milton relives the owner from
X X

\ full responsibility for compliance with the provisions of
CONNECT BOTH the Ontario Building Code Act and the Ontario Building
WALLS TO HOUSE Code, both as amended, as well as other applicable
WALL WITH 2x4 statutes and regulations of the Province on Ontario,
By-laws of the Region of Halton and Town of Milton

WexI5
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L HH
LOW
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FIN. =
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FLOOR | /
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2-2"%p"
2-2"X6"

2'%6"

HOUSE WALL

MAX. 1I'-3"
T
|

DIRECT =

T /16" EXTERIOR PLYWOOD

O3

T

DIRECT VENT GAS
FIREPLACE

MIN.OPENING AS
PER MANUFACTURE |/
STEEL COLUMN

:
STEEL COl

FIN. FIRST
FLOOR FIN. FIRST FLOOR

2-2'%p"
2-2"%p"

=

v
Dl - DETAIL

fully comply with the Architectural Guidelines
and all applicable regulations and requirements

including zoning provisions and any provisions
5' - PARTI A GROSS SEGTI ON 52 - PARTIA CROSS SECTI ON in the s%bdivisgicfn agreement. T);’lg Control
Architect is not responsible in any way for
examining or approving site (lotting) plans or
working drawings with respect to any zoning or

building code or permit matter or that any
house can be properly built or located on its lot.

STRUDET INC. This is to certify that these plans comply
with the applicable Architectural Design
Guidelines approved by the Town of
MILTON.

It is the builder's complete responsibility to
/\/ /\/ ensure that all plans submitted for approval

ARCHITECTURAL REVJEV & APFROVAL

W MAR 2/0 20
ESCC MODEL | vomnG witansymstes acitee

ENERGY STAR - V 127

FOR STRUCTURE ONLY J U N I PER 1 1

ENERGY STAR

. . o ] SHEET TITLE
The undersigned has reviewed and takes responsibility for this REGION DESIGN INC. CONTRACTOR SHALL CHECK ALL

design, and has the qualifications and meets the requirements set CHIMNEY DETAIL DIMENSIONS AND ELEVATIONS BEFORE

Mlw s o

COMMENCING WITH WORK_AND REPORT
out in the Ontario Building Code to be a designer. 8700 DUFFERIN ST. R EGION O R e ER. *Gmn ark
QUALIFICATION INFORMATION CONCORD, ONTARIO PRINTS ARE NOT TO BE SCALED. ™

Required unless design is exempt under Division C, Subsection 3.2.5 of the building code
L4K 4S6 ESIGN SCALE BY AREA PAGE No.

. | ISSUED FOR REVIEW OCT 2016
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% TOWN OF MILTON
. 486" [14.16 M] L MiiToN PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT
1 = JUNIPER 11F MODEL
L 36", 26" | 37| J-oL 21" ", BUILDING: REVIEWED
1 _ 1 1 (pw dy 1 1 1 1 SCOTT SHERRIFFS APR 13, 2017
QB et _ & PLANS EXAMINER DATE
| nB3 Q\IYJ Q\/ D Q\IY’ QVY‘ Q\’YJ b r’)Q/ (')Q, Neither the issuance of a permit nor carrying out of
T v | 2 ) 7 2 ) > =F T inspections by the Town of Milton relives the owner from
@—'— + u:mu + E] 22 - —— E] = z :,; 4 E] &v full responsibility for compliance with the provisions of
| - Qr M — the Ontario Building Code Act and the Ontario Building
@__[ 4 | sJ Sd il Code, both as amended, as well as other applicable
_ | \J statutes and regulations of the Province on Ontario,
| T DJ \ By-laws of the Region of Halton and Town of Milton
&II _ —_ |4I_|OII 6“ \ 5I_bll / &II 2OI_|II
I 2X8 @ 12" OC. RECEIVED
\ PP ) (tdécEARIT%I orTvE 5 ROWE OF BRIDGING g g TOWN OF MILTON
- = 4
- 7 LocATIoN MaY T g/ z MAR 29, 2017
VARY. SEE NOTE | e} e
=l L CHECK <§§ JUNIPER 11F
I M FOUNDATION WALL %®§ BUILDING DIVISION
FOR DOOR =
. _ ABOVE %S
° & a7/ \ oy -
@1 DGR 2
‘ A N £ PR kS
Q\/YJ _l/ ‘ \ ‘gp g §
Y L. | ' 3
Ty Blélll_';oug / FOUNDATION DAMPROOFING @ b g
N 2 ‘“*A—=Exar DRAINAGE AND WEEPING TILE %6
- to be installed on foundation walls i § g
N QY separating basement space from S ¥
Z 11.7/8" ENG. JSTS. < § unexcavated areas (under porches and % it
AS PER MF6. 7 <‘3|@ attached garage slabs)
< Do .
DO &
= 1= N =
a 1 (l_)
B 2 % ¢ F S ] i
= iy & j| FURN. ¥ 8 < - - N
= s = — B a 5 N i £ Q0 < =| 5
$ o 15y 1| Lvieadrl yr-g 28 . o ¥
K N Q N sa N N & (o} & R
) A = N ™
< L—Q-_ e ow(’?’ ?I‘
= > @ CMA. - —
¥ 3 To5E
51 i 3 T4 b Lapuf 30| £ | grge ! [ote] Ler
: (U I I ) i
|_2|| szs B q— 3 I__ _ﬂ'
21 g Gl R
+— — UNFINISHED JF € o 22 | | = |
BASEMENT | &1 : \ S i -
PNE PR o LVI6-FL KOO 1 s 3 3
= (i5) (82“R = i SR oY oo 3 o llg
N 0= [l N, I > N
z - T I B B 5 —r
o P Y N A | (| | OPTIONAL | |
§|@ = - ROUGH-IN || | .
< | S WASHROOM |
. = B Y | .. 1| L] - L -
e — s & 4 ) B o |4 =
j‘ DJ I | wull - L ")QI
. i | e i ———%‘f— =SS = e i I Arng« 1
= _ \,YJ . | o - i —
:|° E sl P e 14 | =z 2X5 @ 12" 0.C. I b ! DJ [}
N 4 | - 0 =
! Dy il o Ve of | lPNeF et o 2
i Eonal - - = ] | W=t S ‘ 5 N
. “|<2" LOCATION = )N MHP—— [— . o
¥ I MAY VARY, Y . rBi Y -
® I 1L_s SeENoTE " O = i ®
I = = 2-20M REBARS IN TOP OF FDN. mmcﬁﬁpm% ™
s i | S — WALL FOR LATERAL SUPPORT ¢ BASEMENT WINDOWS —r —F%
| 510" o STAIR OPENING. EXTEND BARS 24" -
| BEYOND STAIR OPENING EACH WAY.
=0 VENT N/:' i COLD GELLAR =
n SCREEN ¢ 5" RF. CONC. SLAB WITH IOM ®
I I BARS @1 1/8" 0.C. EACH WAY w
" WITH MIN | 1/4" CONCRETE Itis thet?\uildﬁrlsi complte)te_[;ezpfonsibility toI
n: at al n: Ol al
N COVER AND 24"X24" IOM ?ull?/ucrgmply Witr? {aheS:rLcthelcEJral éﬁi‘:ﬂ%rl%\:es
of— BENT DORELS SPACED NoT — and o) sppicable fequiations and requirements
Q MORE THAN 23 5/8" 0.C. in the sgubdivisgic'»Jn agreement. Tws)z Control
. o . . Architect is not respons!blelir:tiertln))/ VY:F)IISfCO):
| 6-0 | 26" | 540 | e v o ) Pl o
1 1 1 1 building code or permit matter or that any
L 15'-4" L &'-10" L 5'-6" L 14'-4" |/|'_b“ L house can be properly built or located on its lot.
7 1 1 1 1 71
This is to certify that these plans compl
L 48'-6" 1418 Ml |, STRUDET INC. with the applicﬁ;ble Archite(r:)tural Desi%)r/]
1 1 Guidelines approved by the Town of
BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN 'I'
ENGINEERED FLOOR SYSTEM ARCHITECTURAL RE & APPROVAL
REFER TO SHEET NO. © FOR LINTEL, BEAMS AND DOOR f*ez‘(’j'?nwign%%dc%'oiri‘vvivtw?:\};xg g
SIZES
REFER TO FLOOR FRAMING SHOP DRAWINGS FOR -
ENGINEERED FRAMING LATOUTS engineered floor system layout MAR 2/0 20
SPACE CONVENTIONAL FLOOR JOISTS @ 12" O.Cc. BELOW
ALL CERAMIC TILE AREAS. o
PROVIDE | ROW BRIDGING FOR SPANS OF 5T, 2 ROWS | |ALL SUBFLOORS TO BE 3/4" PLYWOOD AND TO BE 6LUED | [NOTE I: FINAL LOCATION OF SUMP PUMP IS BASED ON John G. Will Architect
FOR SPANS GREATER THAN T' AND NAILED ON THIS FLOOR. SITE CONDITION
FOR STRUCTURE ONLY J ~
ENERGY STAR
The undersigned has reviewed and takes responsibility for this REGION DESIGN INC. SHEET TITLE CONTRACTOR SHALL CHECK ALL
design, and has the qualifications and meets the requirements set BASEMENT PLAN DIMENSIONS AND ELEVATIONS BEFORE
: : o ) 8700 DUFFERIN ST.
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Neither the issuance of a permit nor carrying out of
inspections by the Town of Milton relives the owner from
full responsibility for compliance with the provisions of
the Ontario Building Code Act and the Ontario Building
Code, both as amended, as well as other applicable
statutes and regulations of the Province on Ontario,
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It is the builder's complete responsibility to
ensure that all plans submitted for approval
fully comply with the Architectural Guidelines
and all applicable regulations and requirements
REAR ELEVATI ON I including zoning provisions and any provisions
in the subdivision agreement. The Control
Architect is not responsible in any way for
examining or approving site (lotting) plans or
working drawings with respect to any zoning or
building code or permit matter or that any
house can be properly built or located on its lot.
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Guidelines approved by the Town of
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Neither the issuance of a permit nor carrying out of
inspections by the Town of Milton relives the owner from
full responsibility for compliance with the provisions of
the Ontario Building Code Act and the Ontario Building
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— JUNIPER 11F MODEL

BUILDING: REVIEWED

SCOTT SHERRIFFS APR 13, 2017
PLANS EXAMINER DATE
Neither the issuance of a permit nor carrying out of
inspections by the Town of Milton relives the owner from
full responsibility for compliance with the provisions of
the Ontario Building Code Act and the Ontario Building
Code, both as amended, as well as other applicable
statutes and regulations of the Province on Ontario,
By-laws of the Region of Halton and Town of Milton
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TOWN OF MILTON
WiifoN| PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT
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SCOTT SHERRIFFS APR 13, 2017
PLANS EXAMINER DATE
Neither the issuance of a permit nor carrying out of
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full responsibility for compliance with the provisions of
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BUILDING: REVIEWED
SCOTT SHERRIFFS

TOWN OF MILTON
WiifoN| PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT
— JUNIPER 11F MODEL

APR 13, 2017

PLANS EXAMINER

DATE

Neither the issuance of a permit nor carrying out of
inspections by the Town of Milton relives the owner from
full responsibility for compliance with the provisions of
the Ontario Building Code Act and the Ontario Building
Code, both as amended, as well as other applicable
statutes and regulations of the Province on Ontario,
By-laws of the Region of Halton and Town of Milton

RECEIVED
TOWN OF MILTON

MAR 29, 2017
JUNIPER 11F
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